January 25, 1987

Crisis in the Church
Instructor: Fr. John A. Hardon, S.J.

Quiz on “The Council” in John Paul |l and the Battle for Vatican I|I

I ndi cate whether the following are true or false:

T 1
T2
F_ 3
F__ 4
F_ 5
T 6
F_ 7
T 8
T 9
T 10
T 11
F__ 12
T 13
T 14
F__ 15
T 16,
T 17
F__ 18
T 19
T 20

Vatican Il is approved by the sane authority as Vatican I|.

Wthout Vatican Il, the church m ght have suffered the worst
calamty of her history.

There was little public unity anong Catholics before Vatican I1.
Moderni smis a “Phant om Heresy”.

Pope Pius X warned agai nst, but did not condemm, Mbdernism
Modernists failed to introduce their ideas in Vatican I1.

The breakdown anobng priests and religious began after Vatican I1.

One of the basic purposes of Vatican Il was to preserve the true
faith, which was under assault.

We shoul d not presune that atheists are acting in good faith.

The Church’s crisis today is mainly a crisis of priests and
religious comunities.

Death of God theology is a contradiction in terns.

Godl essness today is not organi zed or nal evol ent.

The poor are to liberalismwhat the proletariat is to communi sm
Partisans of error are to be found in the Church.

Pope Paul VI summoned the Il Vatican Council.

The final authority over the liturgy is the Holy See.

The mai n purpose of the nedia is to tell the truth.

The Il Vatican Council ordered the vernacular for the whole
liturgy.

The final aimof ecunenismis reunion wth Rone.

Bi shops have no right to teach contrary to the Pope.
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25
26
21
29
30
27

22
23
28

24

Match the ternms in the follow ng col ums:

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

30.

Pope Paul VI

Lumen Gentium
Inter Mrifica

Pope John XXII1
Perfectae Caritatis

Dei Ver bum

Priests are to be
Abortion

The Council’s spiritual
nat ure

Why shoul d t he noder ni st
| eave the Church?

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

30.

Soci al communi cati ons
Unwavering chanpions of truth
Abomi nabl e crime

George Tyrrell

Cl osed Vatican |1

Dogmatic Constitution of the
Chur ch

Di vi ne Revel ati on
Never got through to Christians
Opened |1 Vatican Counci l

Religious life



